
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB M Q Bar.

1 T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 3.43.002 527 6
2 T.S. LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 2.33.021 489 1
3 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST PROVENCE 18.13.041 514 0
4 AVENIR SURVILLIERS ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.95.259 518 0
5 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.166 519 0
6 T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE D'AZUR 9.06.107 516 0
7 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 3.43.005 507 0
8 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN BRETAGNE 6.35.029 501 3
9 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE PROVENCE 18.13.090 527 4
10 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE LORRAINE 12.88.280 501 6
11 GEM'TIR SPORTIF PROVENCE 18.13.311 497 0
12 TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.93.400 496 0
13 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC PROVENCE 18.13.070 494 0
14 S.T. BRIEY LORRAINE 12.54.305 493 0
15 AMICALE TIREURS BUC ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.78.084 489 2
16 S.T. CIBOURE AQUITAINE 2.64.120 488 0
17 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 12.88.139 486 0
18 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL BOURGOGNE 4.71.185 480 0
19 S.T. ARGENTAN NORMANDIE 14.61.008 476 0
20 A.T. DESCARTE CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 7.37.009 471 0
21 C.S. GARNISON RENNES BRETAGNE 6.35.002 467 0
22 T.S. PERREUX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 10.94.565 466 0
23 A.S. TIERCE PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 5.49.036 465 0
24 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 7.36.075 463 0
25 T.O. MARTIGUES PROVENCE 18.13.144 448 0
26 S.T. UHLWILLER ALSACE 1.67.398 445 0
27 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA FRANCHE-COMTÉ 23.39.278 444 0
28 E.S. THAONNAISE LORRAINE 12.88.426 436 0
29 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 12.57.210 434 0
30 LA 357 ROUBAISIENNE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 15.59.130 407 0
31 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE 12.57.016 403 0
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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS 1 2 POUSSINS 1 2 MINIMES 1 2

1 T.S. BRIVADOIS 3.43.002 ANDRÉ Basile 90 83 173 ROCHE DELABRE Alice 86 85 171 PEGHAIRE Clément 91 92 183 527 6
2 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 18.13.090 GALLAS Adrein 86 91 177 LEVASSEUR Sophia 87 94 181 LEVASSEUR Lucas 88 81 169 527 4
3 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE15.59.166 LOCQUENEUX Gabin 80 83 163 LAFRIDI Sheryne 90 91 181 VANBOCKESTAL Willyam 84 91 175 519 0
4 AVENIR SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 RAMFUL Chetna 87 88 175 STEZYCKI GENTET Mayron 82 87 169 RAMFUL Mohnish 90 84 174 518 0
5 T.S. ANTIBES 9.06.107 MONACO Nolhan 90 86 176 BERTHIER Ashley 81 83 164 TRUDELLE Léo 90 86 176 516 0
6 CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 18.13.041AUDEMARD D'ALANCON Salomé89 84 173 BETTOLLO Luca 89 84 173 GILLOT Aurélien 84 84 168 514 0
7 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 SOULIER Ysaline 85 85 170 PASTRANA Loris 81 90 171 AUDRAS Elie 80 86 166 507 0
8 S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 12.88.280 THIRIET Manon 80 84 164 WANG Diana 88 89 177 PHILIPPE Eliot 76 84 160 501 6
9 ESPACE TIR GUICHEN 6.35.029 SIMON Mathéo 85 90 175 SIMON Lucas 84 85 169 MARTINEL Gabriel 76 81 157 501 3

10 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 AVEDIKIAN Samuel 83 90 173 OLIVE Gabriel 75 86 161 AMANDIER Ruben 80 83 163 497 0
11 TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE 10.93.400 MELLUL Rebecca 77 84 161 QUINONES  Vincent 83 79 162 BOUIS  Eva 85 88 173 496 0
12 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 18.13.070 SANTACROCE Diane 87 93 180 SEBBAN Eyal 65 62 127 ZAMMUT Johan 95 92 187 494 0
13 S.T. BRIEY 12.54.305 PIELTANT Renan 96 93 189 PIELTANT Baptiste 81 83 164 PORCO GALLINA Lola 64 76 140 493 0
14 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 LEFEBVRE Mahaut 84 85 169 QUILLET Lynn 74 83 157 ASFAUX Filip 83 80 163 489 2
15 T.S. LIBOURNE 2.33.021 OLIVER-NARBAIZ Clara 79 79 158 RASKATOW Jade 78 80 158 PALLARO Alexis 88 85 173 489 1
16 S.T. CIBOURE 2.64.120HIGOA-BOURDILLAT Maël 82 80 162 RACLOT Eneka 80 82 162DE AIZPURUA- CHAON Nora 86 78 164 488 0
17 S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 12.88.139 VOILLEMIN Alexandre 81 84 165 DUPONT Nolan 74 74 148 WILLEMIN Solène 82 91 173 486 0
18 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 4.71.185 ANDRE Lili 83 90 173 NINOT Adam 72 82 154 DAUTEL Aloïs 76 77 153 480 0
19 S.T. ARGENTAN 14.61.008 CHAZE Lucille 74 65 139 BLOYET Adèle 85 77 162 BROUILLIARD Baptiste 86 89 175 476 0
20 A.T. DESCARTE 7.37.009 BRIONNE Esteban 72 80 152 DHUMEAUX Théo 83 86 169 ANGOUMOIS Maël 68 82 150 471 0
21 C.S. GARNISON RENNES 6.35.002NGUYEN HAN HO Maxance 79 78 157 JACQUOT Paloma 75 82 157 LEFORT Thomas 78 75 153 467 0
22 T.S. PERREUX 10.94.565 ARLANDIS Raphaël 85 81 166 DRUENNE Léonie 42 88 130 DRUENNE Elise 83 87 170 466 0
23 A.S. TIERCE 5.49.036 MALSOU Kenny 77 77 154 BESNARD Maxence 76 83 159 PERIGOIS Noam 74 78 152 465 0
24 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 COME Pauline 83 86 169 BUFFET Awen 64 60 124 TAVET Robin 86 84 170 463 0
25 T.O. MARTIGUES 18.13.144 HAMOUGA Noah 71 74 145 HASSLER Sandro 73 79 152 MULLER Adam 78 73 151 448 0
26 S.T. UHLWILLER 1.67.398 LAMIABLE Alexis 64 74 138 TRIPARD Nolan 77 71 148 PAILLE Lucas 77 82 159 445 0
27 T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 23.39.278 BOSDURE Lily 75 73 148 COTE Marius 87 58 145 BOSDURE Esteban 81 70 151 444 0
28 E.S. THAONNAISE 12.88.426 FASSI Cyprien 72 70 142 LORAIN Anaïs 58 69 127 PARISSE Jules 82 85 167 436 0
29 S.E.T. BITCHE 12.57.210 HAAS Timéo 86 89 175RADICELLI LECETA Louane 76 82 158 SCHNEEBERGER Landry 53 48 101 434 0
30 LA 357 ROUBAISIENNE 15.59.130 FRUIT Nathan 78 71 149 SOUVERAIN Léonna 59 52 111 MORELLO Noham 73 74 147 407 0
31 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 12.57.016CHEVALIER VITALI Denis 78 74 152 LEON Arsène 54 49 103 KAZAKOV Yvan 75 73 148 403 0

MATCH DE QUALIFICATION - PISTOLET - ÉCOLE DE TIR
Séries Séries Séries

Cl. Total Bar.CLUB Total Total TOTALN° club



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q
31 S.T. TOULON 9.83.164 CÔTE D'AZUR 488
32 S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 5.85.002 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 484
33 S.T.S. GUERET ####### LIMOUSIN 472
34 C.T.P. NEMROD ####### PROVENCE 472
35 T.S. IVRY-LA-BATAILLE ####### NORMANDIE 470
36 S.T.S LE BEAUSSET 9.83.012 CÔTE D'AZUR 458
37 C.T.S. FRASNOY ####### NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 450
38 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 5.49.250 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 446
39 T.S. FENOUILLET ####### MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 420
40 C.T. MONTGERON ####### ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 417
41 T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN ####### POITOU-CHARENTES 401
42 CIBLE VALOGNAISE ####### NORMANDIE 379
43 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR ####### DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 374
44  LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON ####### ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 304
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